Operational Creditors

Sapphire Hospitals Private Limited
Claims received as on 13th February 2023

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim not admitted
Serial Security Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest
Number |Name of the creditor Interest amount Amount Total Amount |amount Amount Total Amount |amount Amount Total Amount |Remarks
1|Torrent Power Limited NIL 10,554,602.00 10,554,602.00 9789989 9789989 764,613.00 764,613.00 | provisionally admitted for CoC formation




